[EXTERNAL] Kearny Mesa Planning Group Meeting / October Meeting Cancelled

Jeffrey Sallen/USA <Jeffrey.Sallen@cushwake.com>
Mon 10/18/2021 1:51 PM

To: Tim Nguyen <tim@convoydistrict.com>; Paul Yung <pya92130@gmail.com>; Arriaga, Juan <jarriaga@lowe-re.com>; Ray Richmond
<RayR@crownairaviation.com>; Isaac Wang <ensignwang@gmail.com>; Marquis, Meridith <Meridith.Marquis@kyocera.com>; Buzz Gibbs
<buzz@gibbsflying.com>; daved@pacificcoastcommercial.com <daved@pacificcoastcommercial.com>; KLR Planning <Karen@klrplanning.com>;
Rbadilla <rbadilla@mail.com>; Applbaum, Derek <Derek.Applbaum@colliers.com>; John C. Mulvihill <johnmulvihill@psrs.com>;
dhooper001@san.rr.com <dhooper001@san.rr.com>; huntoon_michael@solarturbines.com <huntoon_michael@solarturbines.com>

Cc: Lind, Lisa <LLind@sandiego.gov>; SDPlanningGroups <SDPlanningGroups@sandiego.gov>; Kwon, Young-Soon <YKwon@sandiego.gov>; SDLB
Serra Mesa Branch Library <SMSTAFF@sandiego.gov>; Gibson, David <dkgibson@pd.sandiego.gov>; Shiner, Jonathan <JShiner@sandiego.gov>

**This email came from an external source. Be cautious about clicking on any links in this email or opening
attachments.**

Attention KMPG Members and City Staff,

This month’s meeting has been cancelled due to a lack of Action Items.
Best,

Jeffrey Sallen
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